Date: 9/7/2016
VPK Providers with Readiness Rate
in City-Zip Code Order
Page 1
City-Zip Provider Name Street Address Phone Readiness Rate
APOLLO BEACH-33572 A READINESS LEARNING ACADEMY INC. 489 W APOLLO BEACH BLVD    APOLLO BEACH, FL  33572 813-645-3977 86
APOLLO BEACH CHRISTIAN PRESCHOOL 6414 GOLF AND SEA BLVD    APOLLO BEACH, FL  33572 813-641-2201 100
CREATIVE WORLD SCHOOL APOLLO BEACH 5931 FROND WAY    APOLLO BEACH, FL  33572 813-649-1820 No Rate at this Time
SOUTHSHORE MONTESSORI 7006 SAIL VIEW LANE    APOLLO BEACH, FL  33572 813-677-5000 100
BRANDON-33510 APOSTLES LUTHERAN CHURCH PRESCHOOL 200 NORTH KINGSWAY ROAD    BRANDON, FL  33510 813-689-2571 86
CHILDREN'S ACADEMY 506 LIMONA ROAD    BRANDON, FL  33510 813-689-6820 86
KIDS R TOPS, INC. 215  KINGSWAY RD.    BRANDON, FL  33510 813-654-2868 81
LA PETITE ACADEMY WINDHORST 606 E. WINDHORST ROAD    BRANDON, FL  33510 813-685-8886 68
LITTLE STARS LEARNING ACADEMY INC. 706 N. PARSONS AVENUE    BRANDON, FL  33510 813-654-7897 94
MIS' GINNY'S INC.  PARSONS 1502 N. PARSONS AVE    BRANDON, FL  33510 813-685-4499 77
NEW HOPE EARLY LEARNING 120 N KNIGHTS  AVE    BRANDON, FL  33510 813-689-9482 87
SHINING STARS PRESCHOOL ACADEMY, INC. 603  E MORGAN ST    BRANDON, FL  33510 813-661-6988 74
SIMMON'S ACHIEVEMENT CENTER 107 E. CLAY AVE.    BRANDON, FL  33510 813-689-3453 48
BRANDON-33511 BELL SHOALS BAPTIST ACADEMY 2102 BELL SHOALS ROAD    BRANDON, FL  33511 813-689-9183 No Rate at this Time
BEST FRIENDS FOR KIDZ 733 WEST LUMSDEN ROAD    BRANDON, FL  33511 813-409-3816 No Rate at this Time
BLOOMINGDALE CHILDREN'S HOUSE 3920 S. KINGS AVENUE    BRANDON, FL  33511 813-685-0009 100
BRANDON DAY SCHOOL 202 PAULS DRIVE    BRANDON, FL  33511 813-681-4221 47
BRANDON SPORTS AND AQUATIC CENTER 405 BEVERLY BLVD    BRANDON, FL  33511 813-689-0908 77
CASTLES OF IMAGINATION 820  BRYAN ROAD    BRANDON, FL  33511 813-689-2036 83
CHILDREN'S NEST DAY SCHOOL - BRYAN 3221 S  BRYAN RD    BRANDON, FL  33511 813-685-0833 81
FIRST DISCOVERIES ACADEMY 1311 BROOKER RD    BRANDON, FL  33511 813-662-9290 No Rate at this Time
HAPPY DAY PRESCHOOL 722 S. LITHIA PINECREST RD    BRANDON, FL  33511 813-684-0028 75
HEAVEN SENT 3003 KINGS AVENUE SOUTH    BRANDON, FL  33511 813-662-1865 90
IMMANUEL LUTHERAN PRESCHOOL AND SCHOOL 2913 JOHN MOORE RD    BRANDON, FL  33511 813-685-1978 95
LA PETITE ACADEMY BLOOMINGDALE 808 W BLOOMINGDALE AVE    BRANDON, FL  33511 813-685-4332 85
MIS' GINNY'S INC. LAKEWOOD 119 S. LAKEWOOD DR.    BRANDON, FL  33511 813-684-4449 74
POST SUNSHINE RANCH 1350 JOHN MOORE RD.    BRANDON, FL  33511 813-689-3242 84
THE VILLAGE EARLY LEARNING CENTER 3741 CANOGA PARK DRIVE    BRANDON, FL  33511 813-651-0779 94
THINK LOVED CHILDREN 408 E LUMSDEN ROAD    BRANDON, FL  33511 813-684-2636 100
Date: 9/7/2016
VPK Providers with Readiness Rate
in City-Zip Code Order
Page 2
City-Zip Provider Name Street Address Phone Readiness Rate
BRANDON-33511 WESTMINSTER ACADEMY 402 E LUMSDEN RD    BRANDON, FL  33511 813-684-3118 96
DOVER-33527 B & G DAY CARE AND KINDERGARTEN INC. 14419 DR. MLK JR BLVD    DOVER, FL  33527 813-659-0904 89
GOD'S GARDEN PRESCHOOL 3223 N. GALLAGHER RD    DOVER, FL  33527 813-752-6150 No Rate at this Time
HCPS DOVER HEADSTART VPK 3035 NELSON AVE    DOVER, FL  33527 813-272-4840 89
KINDER KOUNTRY 12660 SYDNEY ROAD    DOVER, FL  33527 813-651-3395 67
GIBSONTON-33534 CREATIVE KIDZ LEARNING ACADEMY 6130 FLORENCE STREET    GIBSONTON, FL  33534 813-677-1300 No Rate at this Time
HCPS GIBSONTON HEADSTART VPK 7723 GIBSONTON DR    GIBSONTON, FL  33534 813-740-7870 83
KIDS R KIDS SOUTHSHORE 13151 KINGS LAKE DRIVE    GIBSONTON, FL  33534 813-672-0400 92
SUNSHINE ACADEMY 7739 GIBSONTON DR.    GIBSONTON, FL  33534 813-677-3908 No Rate at this Time
LITHIA-33547 CIRCA LRNG CTR/DBA KIDS R KIDS #15 5815 KIDS CROSSING DRIVE    LITHIA, FL  33547 813-526-7000 95
CREATIVE WORLD FISHHAWK 5525 OSPREY RIDGE DRIVE    LITHIA, FL  33547 813-684-3777 78
CROSSROADS BAPTIST CHURCH 10405 S COUNTY ROAD 39    LITHIA, FL  33547 813-737-2003 71
FISH HAWK EARLY LEARNING CENTER 5632 OSPREY PARK PLACE    LITHIA, FL  33547 813-662-5978 95
FISH HAWK EARLY LEARNING CENTER II 6001 PARKSET DRIVE    LITHIA, FL  33547 813-684-5506 88
THE LEARNING EXPERIENCE #16232 16232 BAYBERRY GLEN DRIVE    LITHIA, FL  33547 813-681-5544 No Rate at this Time
LUTZ-33549 BOCC NYE PARK HEAD START 630 SUNSET LANE    LUTZ, FL  33549 813-272-5140 86
ECOPIA DAY SCHOOL 23461 COLLIER PARKWAY    LUTZ, FL  33549 813-909-1847 No Rate at this Time
KIDDIE CAMPUS UNIVERSITY 111 MYRTLE RIDGE ROAD    LUTZ, FL  33549 813-909-4745 95
LEARNING GATE INC 16331 HANNA RD    LUTZ, FL  33549 813-406-4479 No Rate at this Time
LUTZ LEARNING CENTER INC 621 SUNSET LANE    LUTZ, FL  33549 813-949-3484 100
LUTZ PRE-PREP 17951 N. US HWY 41    LUTZ, FL  33549 813-428-7100 96
SANDY'S LEARNING CENTER 15923 N FLORIDA AVE    LUTZ, FL  33549 813-961-5209 100
TIMS PRESCHOOL INC. 601 SUNSET LANE    LUTZ, FL  33549 813-949-8717 94
LUTZ-33558 COUNTRYSIDE MONTESSORI ACADEMY 16720 TOBACCO ROAD    LUTZ, FL  33558 813-961-7883 Not enough children
were measured for a
rate.
DISCOVERY POINT DEVELOPMENT CENTER #34 5203 W. LUTZ LAKE FERN RD    LUTZ, FL  33558 813-926-5920 No Rate at this Time
PRIMROSE SCHOOL OF LUTZ 5001 W LUTZ LAKE FERN ROAD    LUTZ, FL  33558 813-920-9384 96
ST. TIMOTHY CATHOLIC EARLY CHILDHOOD CTR 17512 LAKESHORE ROAD    LUTZ, FL  33558 813-960-4857 96
VAN DYKE DAY SCHOOL 17030 LAKESHORE ROAD.    LUTZ, FL  33558 813-960-1694 94
Date: 9/7/2016
VPK Providers with Readiness Rate
in City-Zip Code Order
Page 3
City-Zip Provider Name Street Address Phone Readiness Rate
MACDILL AFB-33621 MACDILL AFB CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER 1 8706 HANGAR LOOP DRIVE  BLDG 381  MACDILL AFB, FL
33621
813-828-3332 90
MACDILL AFB CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER 2 8660 HANGAR LOOP DRIVE  BLDG 395  MACDILL AFB, FL
33621
813-828-2205 90
ODESSA-33556 CHILDREN'S LAND OF IMAGINATION ACADEMY 17409 GUNN HWY    ODESSA, FL  33556 813-926-2082 100
KEYSTONE CHRISTIAN PRSCH AND PMO PROGRAM 16301 RACETRACK ROAD    ODESSA, FL  33556 813-792-7021 97
PLANT CITY-33563 BOCC PLANT CITY HEADSTART CENTER 1304  ALSOBROOK ST    PLANT CITY, FL  33563 813-272-5140 70
CHILDREN'S NEST DAY SCHOOL - MENDONSA 1311 MENDONSA RD.    PLANT CITY, FL  33563 813-759-0605 77
HCPS LINCOLN MAGNET HEADSTART VPK 1207 E RENFRO ST    PLANT CITY, FL  33563 813-272-4840 95
HCPS PLANT CITY HIGH LITTLE SCHOOL ONE RAIDER PLACE    PLANT CITY, FL  33563 813-757-9370 80
KIDS CLUB EARLY LEARNING CENTER LLC 608 N ALEXANDER STREET    PLANT CITY, FL  33563 813-752-6446 76
LIBERTY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 2505 W GRANFIELD AVENUE    PLANT CITY, FL  33563 813-752-5432 No Rate at this Time
LIL EXPLORERS CHRISTIAN CTR INC 301 E. ALSOBROOK STREET    PLANT CITY, FL  33563 813-719-8604 58
LINDA'S LITTLE PEOPLE INC 1406 N. WHEELER STREET    PLANT CITY, FL  33563 813-752-3775 75
PLANT CITY LEARNING CENTER INC 651 EAST ALEXANDER STREET    PLANT CITY, FL  33563 813-752-6481 79
SMART KIDS ACADEMY LLC 3512 W BAKER ST    PLANT CITY, FL  33563 813-754-4880 85
PLANT CITY-33565 HCPS KNIGHTS HEADSTART VPK 4815 N KEENE ROAD    PLANT CITY, FL  33565 813-272-4840 61
PLANT CITY-33566 AUTUMN LEAF ACADEMY 3007  DANIELS ROAD    PLANT CITY, FL  33566 813-752-4561 71
BOCC STRAWBERRY HILLS HS EHS 701 TILLMAN PLACE    PLANT CITY, FL  33566 813-272-5140 88
FIRST BAPTIST LEARNING CENTER 402 N COLLINS ST    PLANT CITY, FL  33566 813-754-1773 No Rate at this Time
HCPS SPRINGHEAD HEADSTART VPK 3208 NESMITH    PLANT CITY, FL  33566 813-272-4840 94
KINDERCARE LEARNING CENTER TIMBERLANE 1701 W. TIMBERLANE DR.    PLANT CITY, FL  33566 813-754-5264 71
WALDEN LAKE EARLY LEARNING CENTER 2730 TURKEY CREEK RD    PLANT CITY, FL  33566 813-752-7008 75
PLANT CITY-33567 BOCC BEALSVILLE HEADSTART CENTER 5100 HORTON ROAD    PLANT CITY, FL  33567 813-272-5140 72
RIVERVIEW-33569 ALL NATIONS PRESCHOOL 10022 CHRISTINA DRIVE    RIVERVIEW, FL  33569 813-741-1999 69
CREATIVE WORLD RIVERCREST 11361 SYMMES RD    RIVERVIEW, FL  33569 813-677-2077 82
DISCOVERY POINT #60 11719 SYMMES ROAD    RIVERVIEW, FL  33569 813-671-1800 78
KID'S COMMUNITY COLLEGE SOUTHEAST 11519 MCMULLEN ROAD    RIVERVIEW, FL  33569 813-699-4600 No Rate at this Time
KRESTVIEW ACADEMY 11425 BALM RIVERVIEW ROAD    RIVERVIEW, FL  33569 813-741-1403 75
LA PETITE ACADEMY CRISTINA 10025 CRISTINA DRIVE    RIVERVIEW, FL  33569 813-671-2421 95
Date: 9/7/2016
VPK Providers with Readiness Rate
in City-Zip Code Order
Page 4
City-Zip Provider Name Street Address Phone Readiness Rate
RIVERVIEW-33578 A CHILDREN'S KASTLE ELC INC. AT WINTHROP 11297 WINTHROP MAIN STREET    RIVERVIEW, FL  33578 813-654-9400 No Rate at this Time
BLOOMINGDALE ACADEMY 11418 BLOOMINGDALE AVE    RIVERVIEW, FL  33578 813-685-7671 71
CARRILLO, MARIA E. Call for location   RIVERVIEW, FL  RIVERVIEW-33578 813-383-1741 Not enough children
were measured for a
rate.
HCPS FROST HEADSTART VPK 3950 FAULKENBURG ROAD    RIVERVIEW, FL  33578 813-272-4840 93
KID'S COMMUNITY COLLEGE RIVERVIEW SOUTH 10030 MATHOG ROAD    RIVERVIEW, FL  33578 813-999-2828 95
KID'S COMMUNITY COLLEGE-LAKE ST CHARLES 10544 LAKE ST. CHARLES BLVD.    RIVERVIEW, FL  33578 813-671-0828 85
LITTLE GIANTS LEARNING ACADEMY 10891 HACKNEY DRIVE    RIVERVIEW, FL  33578 813-672-6177 90
MARY GO ROUND CHILD CARE CENTER 10810 HANNAWAY DR    RIVERVIEW, FL  33578 813-677-2111 84
MARY GO ROUND SOUTH POINTE 10615 SOUTHERN POINTE BLVD    RIVERVIEW, FL  33578 813-671-7168 81
MORNING GLORY PRESCHOOL 6001 CHRISTY LANE    RIVERVIEW, FL  33578 813-628-0541 95
RESURRECTION EARLY CHILDHOOD CTR 6819 KRYCUL AVE    RIVERVIEW, FL  33578 813-672-0077 70
STACI'S LEARNING STATION INC 10611 CONE GROVE ROAD    RIVERVIEW, FL  33578 813-671-5774 91
THE ACADEMY AT TRUE SANCTUARY OF PRAISE 6528 S US HWY 301  STE.114  RIVERVIEW, FL  33578 813-319-5862 No Rate at this Time
THE LEARNING EXPERIENCE RIVERVIEW 3705 S US HIGHWAY 301    RIVERVIEW, FL  33578 813-626-6971 No Rate at this Time
RIVERVIEW-33579 DISCOVERY POINT #70 13011 SUMMERFIELD CROSSING BLV    RIVERVIEW, FL
33579
813-671-0900 91
DISCOVERY WORLD ACADEMY 10602 COUNTY ROAD 672    RIVERVIEW, FL  33579 813-419-4986 33
IT'S KIDZ TIME OF RIVERVIEW INC 11329 BIG BEND ROAD    RIVERVIEW, FL  33579 813-677-6312 91
LITTLE GIANTS LEARNING ACADEMY SOUTH 13250 S. US 301    RIVERVIEW, FL  33579 813-672-7541 No Rate at this Time
THE RIVERVIEW MONTESSORI SCH RIVERCREST 11520 RAMBLE CREEK DRIVE    RIVERVIEW, FL  33579 813-741-3300 N/A
RUSKIN-33570 A.J.'S ANGELS II 1139 1ST STREET N.W.    RUSKIN, FL  33570 813-641-8200 69
BOCC SOUTH COUNTY HEADSTART CENTER 215 SE 14TH AVENUE    RUSKIN, FL  33570 813-272-5140 77
DISCOVERY WORLD ACADEMY SOUTH 1202 E SHELL POINT DR    RUSKIN, FL  33570 813-649-0906 No Rate at this Time
RUSKIN CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 820 COLLEGE AVE., W    RUSKIN, FL  33570 813-645-6441 No Rate at this Time
RUSKIN U M CHURCH DAY CARE CENTER 105 4TH AVENUE N.W.    RUSKIN, FL  33570 813-645-6198 74
SEFFNER-33584 A LITTLE KIDS ACADEMY, INC. 11105 HWY 92 EAST    SEFFNER, FL  33584 813-626-4864 86
ACEY, SHAWNE J. Call for location   SEFFNER, FL  SEFFNER-33584 813-530-5798 No Rate at this Time
BOCC MANGO HEADSTART/EHS 11210 E BROADWAY AVE    SEFFNER, FL  33584 813-272-5140 74
Date: 9/7/2016
VPK Providers with Readiness Rate
in City-Zip Code Order
Page 5
City-Zip Provider Name Street Address Phone Readiness Rate
SEFFNER-33584 CHILD KARE SOLUTIONS 11002 E. BROADWAY AVENUE    SEFFNER, FL  33584 813-662-5437 90
HCPS MANGO HEADSTART VPK 4220 HWY 579    SEFFNER, FL  33584 813-272-4840 89
HILLSBOROUGH BAPTIST SCHOOL 6021 WILLIAMS RD    SEFFNER, FL  33584 813-620-0683 78
KINDERCARE LEARNING CENTER PARSONS 2524 S PARSONS AVE    SEFFNER, FL  33584 813-654-6492 83
MIS' GINNY'S INC  HWY 92 11825 E. HIGHWAY 92    SEFFNER, FL  33584 813-681-4299 45
NEW JERUSALEM CHRISTIAN ACADEMY VPK 3101 KINGSWAY RD.    SEFFNER, FL  33584 813-684-2754 89
PRECIOUS GEMS ACADEMY 736 MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD    SEFFNER, FL  33584 813-324-8950 No Rate at this Time
SEFFNER EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER 205 E. HWY 92    SEFFNER, FL  33584 813-438-8964 No Rate at this Time
SHEPHERD, NICOLE DENISE Call for location   SEFFNER, FL  SEFFNER-33584 813-650-6911 No Rate at this Time
THE WORD OF HIS GRACE L.D.C. PRESCHOOL 2506 S. PARSONS AVENUE    SEFFNER, FL  33584 813-654-2137 100
YOUNGER YEARS LEARNING CENTER INC 1905 LENNA AVE    SEFFNER, FL  33584 813-654-0789 78
TAMPA-33602 A BRIGHTER COMMUNITY, INC. 1613 N MARION ST    TAMPA, FL  33602 813-223-6830 92
CARLTON ACADEMY DAY SCHOOL 205 N. BRUSH STREET    TAMPA, FL  33602 813-944-2856 100
NELSIE'S DAY CARE LEARNING CENTER 2708 NORTH BOULEVARD    TAMPA, FL  33602 813-228-8718 Not enough children
were measured for a
rate.
RAINBOW OF KIDS ACADEMY 2708 N. CENTRAL AVE    TAMPA, FL  33602 813-223-2798 100
ST. PETER CLAVER CATHOLIC SCHOOL 1401 N GOVERNOR STREET    TAMPA, FL  33602 813-224-0865 83
TAMPA-33603 BOCC ROBLES PARK HEADSTART CENTER 3814 N CENTRAL AVE    TAMPA, FL  33603 813-272-5140 65
COLLEGE HILL COGIC PRESCHOOL 1002 E. MARTIN LUTHER KING BLV    TAMPA, FL  33603 813-231-8562 60
PARADISE LEARNING CENTER II 1205 W HILLSBOROUGH AVE    TAMPA, FL  33603 813-442-4008 67
PARADISE LEARNING CENTER III 820 W DR. MLK BLVD    TAMPA, FL  33603 813-225-2608 88
TAMPA ADVENTIST ACADEMY 3205 N BOULEVARD    TAMPA, FL  33603 813-228-7950 92
TAMPA-33604 3 LETTERS LEARNING CENTER 6710 N. ARMENIA AVE.    TAMPA, FL  33604 813-933-1986 60
HCPS CAHOON HEADSTART VPK 2312 E YUKON ST    TAMPA, FL  33604 813-272-4840 94
LITTLE ACHIEVERS PRESCHOOL 3905 E. REGNAS AVENUE    TAMPA, FL  33604 813-513-3016 No Rate at this Time
LITTLE STEPS LEARNING ACADEMY 8325 N PACKWOOD AVE    TAMPA, FL  33604 813-935-4322 56
MARY'S LITTLE LAMB PRESCHOOL INC 7311 N. ARMENIA AVE    TAMPA, FL  33604 813-935-3359 88
SEMINOLE HEIGHTS UNITED METHODIST PRESCH 509 E HANNA STREET    TAMPA, FL  33604 813-232-8231 93
SKY HIGH LEARNING ACADEMY LLC 7912 N ARMENIA AVE    TAMPA, FL  33604 813-933-3244 88
Date: 9/7/2016
VPK Providers with Readiness Rate
in City-Zip Code Order
Page 6
City-Zip Provider Name Street Address Phone Readiness Rate
TAMPA-33604 TAMPA BAY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY OF FL. INC 6815 NORTH ROME AVE    TAMPA, FL  33604 813-343-0600 No Rate at this Time
TAMPA-33605 BOCC GRANT PARK HEADSTART 4422 E COLUMBUS DR    TAMPA, FL  33605 813-272-5140 100
BOCC LA PALOMA HEADSTART 3419 N. NEBRASKA AVENUE    TAMPA, FL  33605 813-272-5140 58
HCC YBOR CHILD DEV CENTER 1505 PALM AVE    TAMPA, FL  33605 813-259-6400 67
HCPS WASHINGTON HEADSTART VPK 1407 ESTELLE STREET    TAMPA, FL  33605 813-272-4840 95
JONES, JUNE L. Call for location   TAMPA, FL  TAMPA-33605 813-630-1759 No Rate at this Time
KING'S KIDS CHRISTIAN ACADEMY OF TPA INC 3000 N 34TH ST    TAMPA, FL  33605 813-248-6548 97
TAMPA-33606 BRIGHT HORIZONS AT TAMPA GENERAL 25 COLUMBIA DRIVE    TAMPA, FL  33606 813-844-2273 No Rate at this Time
NEW SALEM MINISTRIES CDC LYONS ACADEMY 806 N ALBANY AVENUE    TAMPA, FL  33606 813-251-6301 No Rate at this Time
PRIMROSE SCHOOL OF SOUTH TAMPA 1700 WEST KENNEDY BLVD    TAMPA, FL  33606 813-876-1000 No Rate at this Time
TAMPA-33607 BOCC DELORIS MCCLOUD HEADSTART 2103 N ROME AVE    TAMPA, FL  33607 813-272-5140 61
CFM-ROSA VALDEZ CENTER 1802 N. ALBANY AVE.    TAMPA, FL  33607 813-254-2058 25
FUSSELL LEARNING ACADEMY 1000 N. MACDILL AVE    TAMPA, FL  33607 813-873-3603 75
HCPS JUST HEADSTART VPK 1315 SPRUCE ST    TAMPA, FL  33607 813-272-4840 89
HCPS TAMPA BAY BLVD HEADSTART VPK 3111 TAMPA BAY BLVD    TAMPA, FL  33607 813-740-7870 93
KIDS CORNER ACADEMY 3401 W. COLUMBUS DRIVE    TAMPA, FL  33607 813-870-2303 No Rate at this Time
MOTHER GOOSE PRESCHOOL 3407 N HABANA AVE    TAMPA, FL  33607 813-876-9290 33
PINOCCHIO'S LEARNING LAND 3303 W. ST. LOUIS ST.    TAMPA, FL  33607 813-875-9988 70
ST. JOSEPH CATHOLIC SCHOOL 2200 N. GOMEZ AVENUE    TAMPA, FL  33607 813-879-7720 80
ST. JOSEPH'S CHILD CARE CENTER 3001 W. M.L.K. BLVD.    TAMPA, FL  33607 813-870-4182 100
THE LEARNING CENTER AT ST. JOHN 4110 N. MACDILL AVE.    TAMPA, FL  33607 813-872-6826 71
TWEETY LEARNING CENTER 2118 N. MACDILL AVE.    TAMPA, FL  33607 813-873-2244 33
WEST TAMPA EARLY LEARNING CENTER 3812 1/2 NORTH ARMENIA AVENUE    TAMPA, FL  33607 813-873-0473 No Rate at this Time
TAMPA-33609 ACADEMY TO SUCCESS 3203 W DELEON STREET    TAMPA, FL  33609 813-874-5474 100
CHILDREN'S NEST DAY SCHOOL - DELEON 2601 W. DELEON ST    TAMPA, FL  33609 813-876-1763 79
GOOD SHEPHERD DAY SCHOOL 501 S DALE MABRY HWY    TAMPA, FL  33609 813-870-2573 87
SMART STARTS AT ST. JOHN 2418 W. SWANN AVENUE    TAMPA, FL  33609 813-514-0659 92
V I P CHILD CARE CENTER 3712 W MCKAY AVE.    TAMPA, FL  33609 813-876-2487 90
TAMPA-33610 ACADEMY KIDS LEARNING CENTER 3916 E. HILLSBOROUGH AVE    TAMPA, FL  33610 813-236-1755 100
Date: 9/7/2016
VPK Providers with Readiness Rate
in City-Zip Code Order
Page 7
City-Zip Provider Name Street Address Phone Readiness Rate
TAMPA-33610 ACADEMY OF TAMPA DBA KIDS CORNER 5511 N. 40TH STREET    TAMPA, FL  33610 813-621-5104 75
BIBLE TRUTH MINISTRIES ACADEMY 4902 N. 22ND ST.    TAMPA, FL  33610 813-231-9177 Not enough children
were measured for a
rate.
BOCC DEBORAH MCNAIR-CALHOUN HS/EHS 2911 E HENRY AVE    TAMPA, FL  33610 813-272-5140 74
CITIGROUP FAMILY CENTER 3701 QUEEN PALM DRIVE    TAMPA, FL  33610 813-604-6142 93
HCPS LOCKHART HEADSTART VPK 3719 NORTH 17TH STREET    TAMPA, FL  33610 813-740-7870 56
HCPS POTTER HEADSTART VPK 3224 E. CAYUGA    TAMPA, FL  33610 813-272-4840 93
HCPS ROBLES HEADSTART VPK 4405 E SLIGH AVE    TAMPA, FL  33610 813-272-4840 67
HCPS SHEEHY HEADSTART VPK 6402 N 40TH STREET    TAMPA, FL  33610 813-272-4840 88
HELPING HAND DAY NURSERY INC. II 6406 N 43RD STREET    TAMPA, FL  33610 813-612-9690 71
ISTABA PEACE ACADEMY 7326 EAST SLIGH AVENUE    TAMPA, FL  33610 813-628-9127 86
KIDZ IN PLAY CHILD CARE CENTER 4108 EAST ELLICOTT STREET    TAMPA, FL  33610 813-626-5641 No Rate at this Time
LINDA'S DAY CARE CENTER 3402 E. 32ND AVE.    TAMPA, FL  33610 813-248-3073 80
LOLA'S CHILD CARE 4017 N 34TH ST    TAMPA, FL  33610 813-237-0314 67
LOVE & GLORY LEARNING CENTER INC. 4911 N. 42ND STREET    TAMPA, FL  33610 813-664-6758 75
NEW FRIENDSHIP EDUCATION & CULTURE CTR 3107 E. LAKE AVE.    TAMPA, FL  33610 813-247-3806 75
ORIENT ROAD CHILD DEVELOPMENT CTR 5708 ORIENT RD    TAMPA, FL  33610 813-628-4733 No Rate at this Time
UNITED CEREBRAL PALSY OF TAMPA BAY, INC. 2215 E HENRY AVE    TAMPA, FL  33610 813-239-8538 82
UNIVERSAL ACADEMY OF FLORIDA 6801 ORIENT ROAD    TAMPA, FL  33610 813-664-0695 88
TAMPA-33611 ACADEMY OF ACTIVE EDUCATION 6716 S MACDILL AVE    TAMPA, FL  33611 813-835-9111 80
ACHIEVEMENT CENTER FOR KIDS LLC 5714 S. DALE MABRY HWY.    TAMPA, FL  33611 813-839-5555 47
CIRCLE C RANCH ACADEMY 6204 INTERBAY BLVD.    TAMPA, FL  33611 813-831-8429 89
FIRST DISCOVERIES CHLD DEV CTR 4003 S. MANHATTAN AVENUE    TAMPA, FL  33611 813-831-8085 92
KIDDIE KOLLEGE DAY CARE CENTER 4319 WEST FAIR OAKS AVE    TAMPA, FL  33611 813-837-4444 91
MANHATTAN AVE U M CHURCH CHILD CARE CTR 4511 S. MANHATTAN AVE    TAMPA, FL  33611 813-837-2440 80
TAMPA-33612 A BRIGHTER CHILD DEV. LRNG. CENTER 10302 N. NEBRASKA AVE    TAMPA, FL  33612 813-977-3400 89
ACADEMY OF TAMPA DBA UNIVERSITY CCC 1902 E. 131ST AVENUE    TAMPA, FL  33612 813-971-2870 83
ACADEMY OF TPA INC.D/B/A CHILDREN'S DISC 13101 N. 23RD STREET    TAMPA, FL  33612 813-977-6266 No Rate at this Time
BREATH OF LIFE ACADEMY 1725 E. FOWLER AVENUE    TAMPA, FL  33612 813-699-9222 No Rate at this Time
Date: 9/7/2016
VPK Providers with Readiness Rate
in City-Zip Code Order
Page 8
City-Zip Provider Name Street Address Phone Readiness Rate
TAMPA-33612 CHIPP, CYNTHIA A. Call for location   TAMPA, FL  TAMPA-33612 813-632-3229 No Rate at this Time
FOREST HILLS LEARNING ACADEMY 9714 NORTH BLVD    TAMPA, FL  33612 813-932-6377 85
FOREST HILLS PRESBYTERIAN LEARNING CTR 709 W. LINEBAUGH AVENUE    TAMPA, FL  33612 813-932-8789 72
FUTURE LEADERS ACHIEVEMENT LLC II 10030 N 30TH STREET    TAMPA, FL  33612 813-304-2101 No Rate at this Time
FUTURE STARS LEARNING CENTER 1216 E LINEBAUGH AVENUE    TAMPA, FL  33612 813-971-1115 No Rate at this Time
HCPS WITTER HEADSTART VPK 10801 22ND ST    TAMPA, FL  33612 813-272-4840 75
HELPING HAND DAY NURSERY IV 12535 TINSLEY CIR    TAMPA, FL  33612 813-910-8889 86
KIDZ COVE II LEARNING CENTER INC. 813 EAST 109TH AVENUE    TAMPA, FL  33612 813-443-0754 86
LAKE CARROLL BAPTIST LEARNING CENTER 12012 N. ROME AVE.    TAMPA, FL  33612 813-932-5683 79
LAKE MAGDALENE ACADEMY 2011 PINE LAKE DRIVE    TAMPA, FL  33612 813-930-0899 100
LITTLE STEPS LEARNING CENTER 1235 EAST FOWLER AVE    TAMPA, FL  33612 813-631-9229 No Rate at this Time
MOFFITT CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER 12902 MAGNOLIA DR    TAMPA, FL  33612 813-745-8836 75
SAFETYLAND DAY NURSERY & KINDERGARTEN 13122  N. 15TH ST.    TAMPA, FL  33612 813-971-3954 64
SCHOLARS CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 1526 E. FOWLER AVE    TAMPA, FL  33612 813-977-7077 50
STEPS TO MATURITY LEARNING CENTER 9508 N NEBRASKA AVE    TAMPA, FL  33612 813-932-2933 74
THOMPSON, NEOMI R. Call for location   TAMPA, FL  TAMPA-33612 813-932-0696 No Rate at this Time
THUMBPRINT MONTESSORI CHILDREN'S HOUSE 9390 NORTH FLORIDA AVE    TAMPA, FL  33612 813-930-2988 No Rate at this Time
UNIQUE TENDER ANOINTED HANDS ACADEMY 12701 NORTH FLORIDA AVE    TAMPA, FL  33612 813-915-0400 No Rate at this Time
UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH FLORIDA FAMILY CNTR 13301 BRUCE B DOWNS BLVD  BLDG MGZ  TAMPA, FL  33612 813-974-8500 74
WRIGHT-CASTILLO, SYLVIA ELIZABETH Call for location   TAMPA, FL  TAMPA-33612 813-932-6135 No Rate at this Time
TAMPA-33613 ACADEMY FOR BRIGHT AND GIFTED CHILDREN 14324 N. BOULEVARD    TAMPA, FL  33613 813-454-8983 No Rate at this Time
ACADEMY OF TAMPA DBA WEE CARE 1823 E. 142ND AVENUE    TAMPA, FL  33613 813-972-1242 No Rate at this Time
BOCC NORTH TAMPA COMMUNITY HEADSTART 14013 N. 22ND STREET    TAMPA, FL  33613 813-272-5140 56
HECK, VALDINE T. Call for location   TAMPA, FL  TAMPA-33613 813-368-3936 No Rate at this Time
PLAY 'N' LEARN CHILDREN'S DEVELOPMENT CT 14706 N. BOULEVARD    TAMPA, FL  33613 813-961-6475 72
TAMPA-33614 A CHILD'S WORLD LEARNING ACADEMY 3223 W. ALENE STREET    TAMPA, FL  33614 813-935-7777 93
BACKYARD BEARS DAY SCHOOL 6602 N HABANA AVE    TAMPA, FL  33614 813-931-9844 71
FANTASY ACADEMY 7501 NORTH HIMES AVE    TAMPA, FL  33614 813-932-9548 No Rate at this Time
GREEN HOUSE LEARNING ACADEMY 4121 W COMANCHE AVENUE    TAMPA, FL  33614 813-443-6107 No Rate at this Time
Date: 9/7/2016
VPK Providers with Readiness Rate
in City-Zip Code Order
Page 9
City-Zip Provider Name Street Address Phone Readiness Rate
TAMPA-33614 HCC DALE MABRY CHILD DEVELOP CTR 4011 N LOIS AVE    TAMPA, FL  33614 813-253-7404 81
HCPS EGYPT LAKE HEADSTART VPK 6707 N. GLEN AVE    TAMPA, FL  33614 813-272-4840 84
HCPS LETO LITTLE SCHOOL 4409 W SLIGH AVE    TAMPA, FL  33614 813-872-5300 100
JUST FOR TOTS ACADEMY 4417 N. LOIS AVE    TAMPA, FL  33614 813-877-5151 71
KIDS CLUBHOUSE INC 4901 N HABANA AVE    TAMPA, FL  33614 813-876-7151 87
LA PETITE ACADEMY HUMPHREY 3818 W. HUMPHREY STREET    TAMPA, FL  33614 813-933-1687 76
LITTLE TEAM LEARNING ACADEMY 6929 N. MANHATTAN AVE    TAMPA, FL  33614 813-466-5585 50
LITTLE WONDERS LEARNING CENTER 7916 N. HIMES AVENUE    TAMPA, FL  33614 813-932-0253 83
MY LITTLE CHAMPIONS LEARNING CENTER 2828 WEST KIRBY STREET    TAMPA, FL  33614 813-515-6256 No Rate at this Time
MY LITTLE GIANTS LEARNING CENTER II 6503 NORTH HIMES AVE    TAMPA, FL  33614 813-935-8088 No Rate at this Time
OAK GROVE UNITED METHODIST SCHOOL 2707 W  WATERS AVE    TAMPA, FL  33614 813-935-4471 92
PARADISE LEARNING CENTER 5605 N. LINCOLN AVE.    TAMPA, FL  33614 813-875-2664 68
PARADISE LEARNING CENTER V 6704 N. HIMES AVE.    TAMPA, FL  33614 813-878-9033 91
PRECIOUS ONES LEARNING CENTER 5810 N HALE AVENUE    TAMPA, FL  33614 813-884-1893 No Rate at this Time
TAMPA-33615 A CHILD'S WORLD LEARNING ACADEMY II 8474 W. HILLSBOROUGH AVENUE    TAMPA, FL  33615 813-885-6262 88
ALPHABET LEARNING CENTER INC. 4423 KELLY ROAD    TAMPA, FL  33615 813-884-4542 57
BOCC TOWN AND COUNTRY COMMONS HDST 7606 PAULA DRIVE  SUITE 110  TAMPA, FL  33615 813-272-5140 84
BRIDGES AT WESLEY EARLY LEARNING CENTER 6100 MEMORIAL HIGHWAY    TAMPA, FL  33615 813-882-9921 80
COUNTRY WAY VILLAGE CHILD CARE 8810 W. NORFOLK STREET    TAMPA, FL  33615 813-884-0878 80
HCPS DICKENSON HEADSTART VPK 4720 KELLY ROAD    TAMPA, FL  33615 813-272-4840 93
KINDERCARE LEARNING CENTER #342 WEBB 4934 WEBB ROAD    TAMPA, FL  33615 813-885-5519 88
LA PETITE ACADEMY PAULA 7511 PAULA DR.    TAMPA, FL  33615 813-885-2215 72
LAND OF LEARNING ACADEMY 8809 W. ROBSON STREET    TAMPA, FL  33615 813-886-6494 84
LITTLE HOUSE KINDER LEARNING CENTER 6333 MEMORIAL HWY    TAMPA, FL  33615 813-886-6098 63
SUNSHINE CHILDREN'S LEARNING CNTR KELLY 4405 KELLY ROAD    TAMPA, FL  33615 813-884-5326 91
TAMPA ELITE SPORTS ACADEMY 8001 SHELDON ROAD    TAMPA, FL  33615 813-443-5067 No Rate at this Time
TINY FEET LEARNING ACADEMY 7902 W WATERS AVENUE    TAMPA, FL  33615 813-889-7777 No Rate at this Time
VALVERDE, MAGDA Call for location   TAMPA, FL  TAMPA-33615 813-884-3873 No Rate at this Time
WE ARE THE WORLD LEARNING CENTER 6033 WEST MEMORIAL HWY    TAMPA, FL  33615 813-885-6465 No Rate at this Time
Date: 9/7/2016
VPK Providers with Readiness Rate
in City-Zip Code Order
Page 10
City-Zip Provider Name Street Address Phone Readiness Rate
TAMPA-33615 WE ARE THE WORLD LEARNING CENTER II 8731 JACKSON SPRINGS RD    TAMPA, FL  33615 813-885-5211 No Rate at this Time
TAMPA-33616 SUNSHINE CHILDREN'S LEARNING CENTER  BAY 3923 W BAY AVENUE    TAMPA, FL  33616 813-839-7301 90
TAMPA-33617 ACHIEVEMENT CENTER 4601 E. BUSCH BLVD    TAMPA, FL  33617 813-988-1999 63
AMERICAN YOUTH ACADEMY 5905 E 130TH AVENUE    TAMPA, FL  33617 813-987-9282 86
BRIGHTER DAYS LLC D/B/A STEPPING STONE 5506 E. KIRBY STREET    TAMPA, FL  33617 813-988-2875 Not enough children
were measured for a
rate.
ESPAILLAT, GUADALUPE G. Call for location   TAMPA, FL  TAMPA-33617 813-375-1537 No Rate at this Time
FUTURE LEADERS ACHIEVEMENT LLC 5240 E SLIGH AVE    TAMPA, FL  33617 813-899-2310 Not enough children
were measured for a
rate.
TAMPA-33618 KINDERCARE LEARNING CENTER GUNN HWY 4250 GUNN HIGHWAY    TAMPA, FL  33618 813-963-2062 88
LA PETITE ACADEMY SOUTH VILLAGE 13502 S VILLAGE DR    TAMPA, FL  33618 813-962-3412 84
MONTESSORI EARLY LEARNING CENTER 3823 WEST HUDSON LANE    TAMPA, FL  33618 813-968-2392 87
NEW HEAVEN LEARNING CENTER 16246 SAGEBRUSH ROAD    TAMPA, FL  33618 813-969-2471 100
ST. PAUL CATHOLIC PRESCHOOL 12708 N. DALE MABRY HWY    TAMPA, FL  33618 813-264-3314 85
TAMPA-33619 A BRIDGE OF LEARNING 3902 CORPOREX PARK DRIVE  SUITE 100  TAMPA, FL  33619 813-621-4001 75
ACADEMY OF ACHIEVERS 536 MAYDELL DRIVE    TAMPA, FL  33619 813-663-9300 100
BOCC BRANDON COMMUNITY HEADSTART 9547 E COLUMBUS DRIVE    TAMPA, FL  33619 813-272-5140 90
CREATIVE WORLD CAUSEWAY 9815 CAUSEWAY BLVD    TAMPA, FL  33619 813-623-3328 83
HAMMOND, TONIA F. Call for location   TAMPA, FL  TAMPA-33619 813-622-8606 No Rate at this Time
HARVEST TIME CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER 1511 US HWY 301 SOUTH    TAMPA, FL  33619 813-626-4600 No Rate at this Time
HCPS CLAIR MEL HEADSTART VPK 1025 S. 78TH STREET    TAMPA, FL  33619 813-272-4840 93
HOME AWAY FROM HOME LEARNING CENTER 1 3002 SOUTH 78TH STREET    TAMPA, FL  33619 813-620-1379 75
HUMPTY DUMPTY ACADEMY 1211 WISHING WELL WAY    TAMPA, FL  33619 813-621-9858 63
LIL PALS 1010 SOUTH 76TH STREET    TAMPA, FL  33619 813-628-4847 70
SMITH, MARKITA M. Call for location   TAMPA, FL  TAMPA-33619 813-516-2396 No Rate at this Time
SUCCESSFUL HANDS LEARNING CENTER 4922 S 84TH STREET    TAMPA, FL  33619 813-671-1785 No Rate at this Time
WRIGHT'S WONDERLAND II 7815 TIDEWATER TRAIL    TAMPA, FL  33619 813-635-0077 No Rate at this Time
YBOR EARLY CHILDHOOD LEARNING CTR EAST 6815 EAST 21ST AVENUE    TAMPA, FL  33619 813-944-0035 83
Date: 9/7/2016
VPK Providers with Readiness Rate
in City-Zip Code Order
Page 11
City-Zip Provider Name Street Address Phone Readiness Rate
TAMPA-33620 USF PRESCHOOL FOR CREATIVE LEARNING 4202 E FOWLER AVE  ERC101  TAMPA, FL  33620 813-974-5142 76
TAMPA-33624 CARROLLWOOD VILLAGE KIND. & DAY NURSERY 4405 EHRLICH RD.    TAMPA, FL  33624 813-961-1021 88
CHILDREN'S NEST DAY SCHOOL - MAPLEDALE 15713 MAPLEDALE BLVD    TAMPA, FL  33624 813-968-4235 96
EARLY STEPS MONTESSORI ACADEMY 10701 ANDERSON ROAD    TAMPA, FL  33624 813-961-7636 No Rate at this Time
HCPS CLAYWELL IPEEPS VPK 4500 NORTHDALE BLVD    TAMPA, FL  33624 813-272-4840 83
HEBREW ACADEMY 14908 PENNINGTON ROAD    TAMPA, FL  33624 813-963-0706 Not enough children
were measured for a
rate.
KIDDIE ACADEMY OF CARROLLWOOD 15320 CASEY ROAD    TAMPA, FL  33624 813-264-2378 81
KINDERCARE LEARNING CENTER PREMIERE 15609 PREMIER DR    TAMPA, FL  33624 813-961-9172 95
LA PETITE ACADEMY MAPLEDALE 15707 MAPLEDALE BLVD.    TAMPA, FL  33624 813-962-4922 81
PLAYTIME LEARNING ACADEMY 4701 EHRLICH ROAD    TAMPA, FL  33624 813-969-2888 88
PLAYWORLD ACADEMY LLC 5002A  W LINEBAUGH AVE    TAMPA, FL  33624 813-969-0444 92
TERRY LEARNING CENTER 4817 EHRLICH ROAD    TAMPA, FL  33624 813-962-4140 86
THE MONTESSORI HOUSE DAY SCHL EHRLICH RD 5117 EHRLICH RD    TAMPA, FL  33624 813-961-9295 No Rate at this Time
TOGETHER TIME 15306 CASEY ROAD    TAMPA, FL  33624 813-962-1733 88
YMCA BOB SIERRA YOUTH AND FAMILY CENTER 4015 RAGG ROAD    TAMPA, FL  33624 813-962-3220 88
TAMPA-33625 A BRIGHTER FUTURE CARROLLWOOD 11112 HENDERSON RD    TAMPA, FL  33625 813-264-3500 93
CHILDLIFE PRESCHOOL - LYNN RD. 13140 LYNN ROAD    TAMPA, FL  33625 813-968-5594 73
CITRUS PARK CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 7705 GUNN HWY    TAMPA, FL  33625 813-920-3960 No Rate at this Time
HILLSDALE PRESCHOOL & ACADEMY 6201 EHRLICH ROAD    TAMPA, FL  33625 813-884-8250 89
JEWISH COMMUNITY CENTER PRESCHOOL NORTH 13013 COMMUNITY CAMPUS DR    TAMPA, FL  33625 813-962-2863 95
KIDS ZONE LEARNING CENTER 6432 W. LINEBAUGH AVENUE    TAMPA, FL  33625 813-961-5550 88
STEP ONE INCORPORATED 11602 HENDERSON ROAD    TAMPA, FL  33625 813-960-7300 89
STORYBOOK RANCH PRESCHOOL 8401 W. LINEBAUGH AVE.    TAMPA, FL  33625 813-926-1205 78
TAMPA-33626 CITRUS PARK CHILDREN'S LEARNING ACADEMY 8003 BEATY GROVE DR    TAMPA, FL  33626 813-510-3901 No Rate at this Time
KIDS R KIDS #6 FL 9802 WESTCHASE DR    TAMPA, FL  33626 813-926-5437 88
PRIMROSE SCHOOL OF WESTCHASE 12051 WHITMARSH LANE    TAMPA, FL  33626 813-814-9685 99
SMART START PRE-PREP 13801 MCCORMICK DRIVE    TAMPA, FL  33626 813-855-7333 100
THE GODDARD SCHOOL-BRICK PLACE 14607 BRICK PLACE    TAMPA, FL  33626 813-926-9820 85
Date: 9/7/2016
VPK Providers with Readiness Rate
in City-Zip Code Order
Page 12
City-Zip Provider Name Street Address Phone Readiness Rate
TAMPA-33626 THE GROWING TREE ACADEMY 8718 SOUTH MOBLEY    TAMPA, FL  33626 813-920-9367 94
TAMPA-33629 HOLY TRINITY LUTHERAN SCHOOL 3712 EL PRADO BOULEVARD WEST    TAMPA, FL  33629 813-839-0665 100
JEWISH COMMUNITY CENTER PRESCHOOL SOUTH 2710 SOUTH YSABELLA AVE.    TAMPA, FL  33629 813-835-6614 85
PALMA CEIA ACADEMY INC 4230 HENDERSON BLVD    TAMPA, FL  33629 813-253-6576 84
SUNCOAST ACADEMY INC 4207 W. SAN MIGUEL ST    TAMPA, FL  33629 813-253-3284 100
TAMPA-33634 ALWAYS KIDS ACADEMY LLC 8018 HANLEY ROAD    TAMPA, FL  33634 813-884-2124 77
BOCC JACKSON SPRINGS HEADSTART 7345 JACKSON SPRINGS RD  SUITE B  TAMPA, FL  33634 813-272-5140 93
CHILDREN'S NEST DAY SCHOOL - JACKSON SPR 7345 JACKSON SPRINGS RD    TAMPA, FL  33634 813-884-8043 74
CREATIVE WORLD THOMPSON 5557 W. WATERS AVENUE  SUITE 700  TAMPA, FL  33634 813-882-3382 78
ELSA KIDS DAYCARE 6315 W CHELSEA ST    TAMPA, FL  33634 813-882-0226 63
KIDDIE COUNTRY 5301 MEMORIAL HIGHWAY    TAMPA, FL  33634 813-888-7565 92
THE MONTESSORI HOUSE DAY SCHL-HANLEY RD 7010 HANLEY RD    TAMPA, FL  33634 813-884-7872 100
TIME OF WONDER ACADEMY 5130 EISENHOWER BLVD  SUITE 180  TAMPA, FL  33634 813-886-9500 90
WINDSOR LEARNING ACADEMY 6920 HANLEY RD    TAMPA, FL  33634 813-243-1911 100
TAMPA-33635 CHILDLIFE PRESCHOOL - WATERS AVE. 11201 WATERS AVE W    TAMPA, FL  33635 813-818-7110 84
PRIMAVERA PRESCHOOL, INC 12881 BAYOU BRANCH AVENUE    TAMPA, FL  33635 813-855-6718 97
TAMPA-33647 BRIGHT HORIZONS CHILDREN'S CTR - CYPRESS 5171 CYPRESS PRESERVE DRIVE    TAMPA, FL  33647 813-615-1918 97
BRIGHT HORIZONS CHILDREN'S CTR - HUNTERS 18002 HUNTERS OAK COURT    TAMPA, FL  33647 813-991-0030 95
CREATIVE WORLD SCHOOL CROSS CREEK 10693 CROSS CREEK BLVD    TAMPA, FL  33647 813-991-5151 No Rate at this Time
FAMILY OF CHRIST LUTHERAN CHILD DEV CTR 16190 BRUCE B DOWNS BLVD    TAMPA, FL  33647 813-558-9343 94
KINDERCARE LEARNING CENTER TAMPA PALMS 5209 TAMPA PALMS BLVD    TAMPA, FL  33647 813-972-0907 82
LA PETITE ACADEMY REGENTS PARK 9005 REGENTS PARK DR.    TAMPA, FL  33647 813-973-4524 85
PANDA HUGS LEARNING CTR. - BRUCE B DOWNS 15051 BRUCE B DOWNS BLVD    TAMPA, FL  33647 813-977-8195 73
ST. JAMES UNITED METHODIST PRESCHOOL 16202 BRUCE B DOWNS BLVD    TAMPA, FL  33647 813-971-1969 93
USAA CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER 17200 COMMERCE PARK BLVD    TAMPA, FL  33647 813-977-5272 86
TEMPLE TERRACE-33617BIBLE BASED FELLOWSHIP CHILD CARE CENTER 8718 N 46 TH ST    TEMPLE TERRACE, FL  33617 813-988-8032 73
BOCC MOSI HEADSTART & PRESCHOOL CENTER 4901 E.  FOWLER AVE    TEMPLE TERRACE, FL  33617 813-272-5140 94
CHILDREN'S NEST DAY SCHOOL - 62ND ST. 11504 N 62ND ST    TEMPLE TERRACE, FL  33617 813-985-6471 92
FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH TEMP TERR WEE WORLD 10002 56TH STREET    TEMPLE TERRACE, FL  33617 813-980-0090 76
Date: 9/7/2016
VPK Providers with Readiness Rate
in City-Zip Code Order
Page 13
City-Zip Provider Name Street Address Phone Readiness Rate
TEMPLE TERRACE-33617KINDERCARE LEARNING CENTER 1254 11501 N. 53RD ST.    TEMPLE TERRACE, FL  33617 813-980-3188 84
TEMPLE TERRACE PRESBYTERIAN WEEKDAY SCH 420 BULLARD PKWY    TEMPLE TERRACE, FL  33617 813-988-3038 72
TEMPLE TERRACE-33637R' CLUB EARLY LEARNING ACADEMY 12420 TELECOM DRIVE    TEMPLE TERRACE, FL  33637 813-979-0002 80
THE GODDARD SCHOOL-TAMPA OAKS 13401 TAMPA OAKS BLVD    TEMPLE TERRACE, FL  33637 813-978-8100 No Rate at this Time
VALRICO-33594 A CHILD'S HAVEN PRIVATE PRESCHOOL 1520 BRENTWOOD HILLS BLVD    VALRICO, FL  33594 813-684-1622 82
A CHILDREN'S KASTLE EARLY LC INC 950 SOUTH MULRENNAN ROAD    VALRICO, FL  33594 813-654-9500 68
DISCOVERY POINT #54 3472 KINGS COMMERCIAL CT    VALRICO, FL  33594 813-661-3517 84
HORIZON EARLY LEARNING PRESCHOOL 1720 S ST CLOUD AVE    VALRICO, FL  33594 813-654-1868 88
VALRICO-33596 DEAN, ROBIN & JOSEPH Call for location   VALRICO, FL  VALRICO-33596 813-205-4432 No Rate at this Time
KINDERCARE LEARNNG CNTR 1139 BELL SHOALS 4304 BELL SHOALS RD    VALRICO, FL  33596 813-654-0572 92
LA PETITE ACADEMY GREENHOLLOW 1011 GREENHOLLOW LN.    VALRICO, FL  33596 813-684-3528 81
LEARN & GROW PRE-SCHOOL CORP. 2501 DURANT ROAD    VALRICO, FL  33596 813-681-4139 80
LITHIA LEARNING CENTER D/B/A KIDS R K #8 4321 LYNX PAW TRAIL    VALRICO, FL  33596 813-657-6200 88
PRIMROSE SCHOOL OF BLOOMINGDALE 1280 BLOOMINGDALE AVENUE    VALRICO, FL  33596 813-438-5980 91
THE BRANDON MONTESSORI SCHL AT RIVERHILL 4223 LYNX PAW TRAIL    VALRICO, FL  33596 813-655-9300 88
THE PEACOCK'S PLUME COMPANY 1094 BLOOMINGDALE AVENUE    VALRICO, FL  33596 813-684-0700 86